
Time Field Time Field

7:30 4 v 8 22 7:30 1 v 2 26

7:30 6 v 5 23 9:00 2 v 1 26 1 Whiplash - 14U Pappert

8:00 1 v 2 21 Time Field 2 BTL Sting - 14U Lovett

9:00 8 v 4 22 3 Inferno - 16U Coates

9:00 5 v 6 23 6:00 3 v 4 21 4 Bomb Squad -16U Hays

9:15 2 v 1 21 6:00 1 v 5 22 5 Kansas Storm - 16U Shannon

Time Field 7:30 4 v 3 21 6 Fusion - 16U Bates

6:00 8 v 5 22 7:30 5 v 1 22 7 Blaze - 16U Winters

6:00 9 v 4 23 7:30 9 v 8 24 8 KC Pack - 18U Webb

7:30 7 v 6 21 8:00 2 v 6 23 9 Aftershock - 18U Stage

7:30 5 v 8 22 9:00 8 v 9 24 10 Fireballs - 14U Stoker

7:30 4 v 9 23 9:15 6 v 2 23

8:00 2 v 3 24

9:00 6 v 7 21 Time Field
9:15 3 v 2 24

Time Field 6:00 3 FF v 4  W 27

6:00 1 v 3 22 7:30 1 v 2 26

6:00 9 v 6 23 7:30 4  W v 3 27

7:30 3 v 1 22 9:00 2 v 1 26

7:30 6 v 9 23

8:00 2 v 4 21 Time Field
9:15 4 v 2 21 No Game 6:00 3 v 4 21

Time Field 6:00 1 v 5 22

7:30 4 v 8 26 No Game 7:30 4 v 3 21

7:30 6 v 5 27 7:30 5 v 1 22

No Game 8:00 1 v 2 25 7:30 9 v 8 24

9:00 8 v 4 26 8:00 2 v 6 23

9:00 5 v 6 27 9:00 8 v 9 24

No Game 9:15 2 v 1 25 9:15 6 v 2 23

Time Field
6:00 1 v 10 21 Time Field

No Game 6:00 9 v 7 23 6:00 3 v 7 21

7:30 10 v 1 21 6:00 6 v 8 22

No Game 7:30 7 v 9 23 No Game 6:00 9  FF v 5  W 23

Time Field 7:30 7 v 3 21

6:00 1 v 4 22 7:30 8 v 6 22

6:00 7 v 8 23 No Game 7:30 5  W v 9  FF 23

7:30 3 v 6 21 8:00 1 v 2 23

7:30 4 v 1 22 9:15 2 v 1 23

7:30 8 v 7 23

8:00 2 v 5 24

9:00 6 v 3 21

9:15 5 v 2 24

Rainout Dates:
Fridays –  June 19

Sundays – June 21, June 28
In case of inclement weather, all games will be moved to the next available rainout date.

RAINOUT

Wed. June 24

Mon. July 6

RAINOUT

Tues. July 14

Mon. July 13

Wed. June 3

Heat Cancellation 

Wed. July 1

Wed. July 15

Wed. July 8

Revised 7/14 in Red Past Revisions in Green

Wed. June 10

Fastpitch Information

Team List

Mid America West Sports Complex 913-826-2900

20200 Johnson Drive  -  Shawnee, KS 66218

913-312-8837

*2nd Team Listed is Home Team*

2015 Summer Fastpitch Inclement Weather Line

Wednesday

High School 14U/16U/18U

RAINOUT

Fri. June 19

Wed. June 17


